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Tirol                    SL Muigg Manuel              2004  m 1:23,30

Tirol                    SL Dillitz Luis              2005  m 1:23,72

Tirol                    SL FALCH Natalie             2004  w 1:24,41

Tirol                    SL Raich Leonie              2005  w 1:24,43

Tirol                    SL Kucera Josef              2004  m 1:25,89

Tirol                    SL Rings-Wanner Valentina    2005  w 1:26,78

Tirol                    SL Stefan Dominik            2005  m 1:27,53

Tirol                    SL Hrgic Lana                2005  w 1:27,70 11:23,76

Tirol                    RSL Raich Leonie              2005  w      1:23,69  

Tirol                    RSL Irving Jack               2005  m      1:23,79  

Tirol                    RSL Muigg Manuel              2004  m      1:23,90  

Tirol                    RSL Dillitz Luis              2005  m      1:24,16  

Tirol                    RSL Kucera Josef              2004  m      1:24,19  

Tirol                    RSL Gasser Lena               2004  w      1:25,47  

Tirol                    RSL Fankhauser Rosina         2005  w      1:25,53  

Tirol                    RSL Schwarzenauer Lena        2005  w      1:26,55 11:17,28 22:41,04  

 
Bayern                   SL Murböck Kilian            2004  m 1:23,38

Bayern                   SL Weiss Sebastian           2004  m 1:24,17

Bayern                   SL Rösle Felix               2005  m 1:24,87

Bayern                   SL Ramsbacher Mika           2004  m 1:25,60

Bayern                   SL Bachl-Staudinger Leonie   2004  w 1:26,79

Bayern                   SL Keller Leonie             2004  w 1:27,84

Bayern                   SL Bogner Marie              2004  w 1:28,19

Bayern                   SL Traichel Maya             2004  w 1:28,49 11:29,33

Bayern                   RSL Marschel Kim              2004  w      1:23,29  

Bayern                   RSL Mayr Lukas                2004  m      1:24,06  

Bayern                   RSL Kessler Christian         2004  m      1:24,23  

Bayern                   RSL Weiss Sebastian           2004  m      1:24,36  

Bayern                   RSL Bogner Marie              2004  w      1:24,66  

Bayern                   RSL Rösle Felix               2005  m      1:25,50  

Bayern                   RSL Bachl-Staudinger Leonie   2004  w      1:25,54  

Bayern                   RSL Keller Leonie             2004  w      1:25,91 11:17,55 22:46,88  

Südtirol                 SL Comploj Marc              2004  m 1:23,34

Südtirol                 SL Kröss Marius              2004  m 1:23,85

Südtirol                 SL Rainer Jakob              2004  m 1:25,17

Südtirol                 SL Franzelin Jackob          2005  m 1:25,58

Südtirol                 SL Thaler Sara               2004  w 1:27,22

Südtirol                 SL Ciechi Irina              2004  w 1:27,91

Südtirol                 SL Trocker Sarah             2004  w 1:29,29

Südtirol                 SL Wellenzohn Anna           2004  w 1:29,38 11:31,74

Südtirol                 RSL Comploj Marc              2004  m      1:22,15  

Südtirol                 RSL Testa Gianluca            2004  m      1:23,29  

Südtirol                 RSL Frontull Elena            2004  w      1:24,56  

Südtirol                 RSL Kröss Marius              2004  m      1:24,90  

Südtirol                 RSL Thaler Sara               2004  w      1:25,06  

Südtirol                 RSL Dichristian Ivan          2004  m      1:25,21  

Südtirol                 RSL Trocker Sarah             2004  w      1:27,16  

Südtirol                 RSL Ciechi Irina              2004  w      1:28,56 11:20,89 22:52,63  
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St.Gallen                SL Hutter Tobias             2004  m 1:23,30

St.Gallen                SL Fritschi Kevin            2004  m 1:24,19

St.Gallen                SL Wyrsch Aurelio            2005  m 1:24,34

St.Gallen                SL Eberle Joel               2004  m 1:24,82

St.Gallen                SL Grob Stefanie             2004  w 1:28,74

St.Gallen                SL Kuster Elyssa             2005  w 1:29,00

St.Gallen                SL Dörig Sarina              2004  w 1:30,09

St.Gallen                SL Guggisberg Nora           2004  w 1:32,55 11:37,03

St.Gallen                RSL Hutter Tobias             2004  m      1:23,48  

St.Gallen                RSL Wyrsch Aurelio            2005  m      1:24,04  

St.Gallen                RSL Spiegelberg Loic          2004  m      1:24,12  

St.Gallen                RSL Bircher Nicolas           2004  m      1:24,70  

St.Gallen                RSL Grob Stefanie             2004  w      1:25,49  

St.Gallen                RSL Kuster Elyssa             2005  w      1:25,98  

St.Gallen                RSL Guggisberg Nora           2004  w      1:26,68  

St.Gallen                RSL Bäbler Laura              2004  w      1:26,75 11:21,24 22:58,27  

 
Graubünden               SL Mayer Elia                2004  m 1:25,32

Graubünden               SL Hirsch Alec               2004  m 1:26,36

Graubünden               SL Berney Benjamin           2004  m 1:27,46

Graubünden               SL Buff-Denoht Faye          2004  w 1:27,53

Graubünden               SL Pedrazzi Isabella         2004  w 1:28,65

Graubünden               SL Stucki Elena              2005  w 1:28,74

Graubünden               SL Fausch Sina               2005  w 1:28,89

Graubünden               SL Berther Nino              2004  m 1:29,70 11:42,65

Graubünden               RSL Pedrazzi Isabella         2004  w      1:23,25  

Graubünden               RSL Hirsch Alec               2004  m      1:24,62  

Graubünden               RSL Mayer Elia                2004  m      1:24,68  

Graubünden               RSL Buff-Denoht Faye          2004  w      1:25,46  

Graubünden               RSL Fausch Sina               2005  w      1:25,60  

Graubünden               RSL Stucki Elena              2005  w      1:26,33  

Graubünden               RSL Berney Benjamin           2004  m      1:26,90  

Graubünden               RSL Berther Nino              2004  m      1:27,10 11:23,94 23:06,59  

 
Trient                   SL Zorzi Sebastiano          2005  m 1:24,55

Trient                   SL Speri Tommaso             2004  m 1:25,01

Trient                   SL Collini Federico          2005  m 1:25,51

Trient                   SL Scagnol Tommaso           2005  m 1:28,37

Trient                   SL Semprebon Francesca       2005  w 1:30,78

Trient                   SL Andreazza Carlotta        2004  w 1:33,44

Trient                   SL Gatta Margherita          2005  w 1:34,84

Trient                   SL Bertolini Alessandra      2004  w 1:35,10 11:57,60

Trient                   RSL Chiesa Leo                2004  m      1:23,75  

Trient                   RSL Collini Federico          2005  m      1:24,14  

Trient                   RSL Gasperi Pietro            2004  m      1:24,94  

Trient                   RSL Speri Tommaso             2004  m      1:25,52  

Trient                   RSL Bertolini Alessandra      2004  w      1:26,30  

Trient                   RSL Caserotti Giada           2004  w      1:27,48  

Trient                   RSL Andreazza Carlotta        2004  w      1:29,79  

Trient                   RSL Gatta Margherita          2005  w      1:30,31 11:32,23 23:29,83  
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Vorarlberg               SL Feurstein Marco           2004  m 1:22,09

Vorarlberg               SL Salzgeber Angelina        2004  w 1:25,30

Vorarlberg               SL Lussnig Leonie            2005  w 1:26,89

Vorarlberg               SL Kapeller Brody            2005  m 1:27,05

Vorarlberg               SL Schäfer Jonas             2005  m 1:28,24

Vorarlberg               SL Fränkel Max               2005  m 1:29,17

Vorarlberg               SL Mathies Larissa           2004  w 1:48,36

Vorarlberg               SL Amann Emma                2005  w 1:48,36 12:15,46

Vorarlberg               RSL Feurstein Marco           2004  m      1:22,94  

Vorarlberg               RSL Salzgeber Angelina        2004  w      1:23,57  

Vorarlberg               RSL Zudrell Moritz            2005  m      1:25,32  

Vorarlberg               RSL Kapeller Brody            2005  m      1:26,52  

Vorarlberg               RSL Lussnig Leonie            2005  w      1:26,61  

Vorarlberg               RSL Fränkel Max               2005  m      1:27,14  

Vorarlberg               RSL Mathies Larissa           2004  w      1:29,37  

Vorarlberg               RSL Amann Emma                2005  w      1:29,79 11:31,26 23:46,72  

 
Tessin                   SL SANTORO Simone            2005  m 1:26,09

Tessin                   SL GUSMINI Massimiliano      2004  m 1:34,81

Tessin                   SL Ersatz 1 m 1:34,81

Tessin                   SL Ersatz 2 m 1:34,81

Tessin                   SL SCHENAL Gaia              2005  w 1:47,36

Tessin                   SL CAVADINI Sofia            2004  w 1:48,36

Tessin                   SL PAGANI Nicole             2004  w 1:48,36

Tessin                   SL Ersatz 3 w 1:48,36 13:22,96

Tessin                   RSL Gusmini Massimiliano      2004  m      1:22,36  

Tessin                   RSL Santoro Simone            2005  m      1:23,74  

Tessin                   RSL Pagani Nicole             2004  w      1:25,92  

Tessin                   RSL Schenal Gaia              2005  w      1:31,52  

Tessin                   RSL Cavadini Sofia            2004  w      1:35,55  

Tessin                   RSL Ersatz 1 m 1:30,95

Tessin                   RSL Ersatz 2 m 1:30,95

Tessin                   RSL Ersatz 3 w 1:35,55 11:56,54 25:19,50
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